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 23 15110 JUCHIPILA  16District B 4  12  12  39 0  0  0 10  2  0  0

 9 15229 APATZINGAN  12District B 4  6  6  21 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 23 15233 AUTLAN  30District B 4  16  17  53 0  0  0 17  0  0  0

 26 15236 CIHUATLAN  0District B 4  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 15237 CIUDAD GUZMAN  0District B 4  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 15239 COLIMA  9District B 4  2  4  19 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 12 15240 COLIMA CINCO  7District B 4  4  6  19 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 32 15244 EL GRULLO  44District B 4  23  24  76 0  0  0 23  1  0  0

 13 15247 GUADALAJARA  12District B 4  3  5  25 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 14 15261 LA PIEDAD  0District B 4  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 15266 MANZANILLO  4District B 4  1  4  20 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 7 15268 MORELIA  12District B 4  3  4  19 1  1  0 4  0  0  1

 12 15271 PATZCUARO  15District B 4  10  10  27 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 30 15274 PUERTO VALLARTA  0District B 4  3  3  30 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 5 15286 SAYULA  8District B 4  5  7  13 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 19 15303 URUAPAN MICHOACAN  30District B 4  16  16  49 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

 12 15306 YURECUARO  4District B 4  6  9  16 0  0  0 3  6  0  0

 4 29636 QUIROGA  7District B 4  3  5  11 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 23 31161 VILLA HIDALGO JAL  18District B 4  11  24  41 0  0  0 15  9  0  0

 8 31339 IXTLAN DEL RIO  14District B 4  7  7  22 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 4 49234 ZAPOTLAN  9District B 4  4  8  13 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 27 49965 MASCOTA  40District B 4  19  34  67 0  0  0 30  4  0  0

 7 51064 UNION DE TULA  6District B 4  3  3  13 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 16 52322 PITILLAL  23District B 4  9  13  39 1  2  0 11  2  1  0

 11 52438 LAS VARAS  11District B 4  11  11  22 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 45 53561 AMECA  0District B 4  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 64366 SAHUAYO A C  0District B 4  8  8  38 1  0  0 0  8  0  1

 7 75919 TOMATLAN  14District B 4  6  9  21 0  0  0 6  3  0  0
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 15 82913 TEOCALTICHE JALISCO  2District B 4  3  3  17 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 57 82915 JEREZ LOPEZ VELARDE  62District B 4  47  54  119 5  2  0 43  11  2  3

 5 84473 COSTA DE CHILA SUR DE COMPOSTELA  3District B 4  3  4  8 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 22 85976 PIHUAMO  17District B 4  13  19  39 0  0  0 12  7  0  0

 7 88862 MANZANILLO LAS BRISAS  12District B 4  5  7  19 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 14 101315 TEPIC DE NERVO  9District B 4  3  3  23 0  3  0 3  0  0  0

 7 105149 GUADALAJARA DEL SOL  15District B 4  4  7  22 1  0  0 3  4  1  0

 5 115773 MORELIA VASCO DE QUIROGA  11District B 4  5  5  16 3  1  0 4  1  2  1

 9 118862 COLIMA "REAL COLIMA LEONAS"  25District B 4  9  22  34 0  0  0 16  6  0  0

 7 119523 SANTIAGO  9District B 4  4  10  16 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 0 120028 Colima Centro Leonas  13District B 4  3  10  13 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 20 124206 Colima-Capital Camino Real  27District B 4  17  32  47 0  0  0 26  6  0  0

 16 124301 Tomatlan Chalacatepec  16District B 4  10  12  32 0  2  0 6  6  0  0

 10 126813 Tepic Rey Nayar  6District B 4  3  4  16 5  0  0 2  2  2  2

 11 127371 San Sebastian del Oeste Jalisco  14District B 4  6  15  25 0  0  0 9  6  0  0

 4 127385 Chiquilistlan Jalisco  2District B 4  2  3  6 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 6 133224 Huejucar  8District B 4  3  4  14 1  0  0 4  0  0  1

 10 133860 Tepetongo  12District B 4  7  8  22 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 0 141889 Tomatlan Fuerza Mujeres  7District B 4  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 143854 Zacatecas  9District B 4  3  4  17 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 4 149810 Zacatecas Centro  3District B 4  2  2  7 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 3 149817 Talpa De Allende A.C.  3District B 4  2  2  6 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 14 151821 Hacienda Buenavista y el Molino de Vista Hermosa  3District B 4  2  2  17 4  0  0 1  1  2  2

 15 179892 Villa Hidalgo Progreso  13District B 4  10  15  28 1  0  0 10  5  1  0

 0 181063 Puerto Vallarta Centro  18District B 4  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 6 181103 Zacatecas Leones de Plata  19District B 4  4  4  25 6  0  0 4  0  3  2

 7 181222 Morelia Monarca Conecta  13District B 4  6  6  20 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 4 181896 Nuevo San Juan Parangaricutiro  18District B 4  5  5  22 4  0  0 5  0  3  1
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 8 182020 Ejutla  14District B 4  5  5  22 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 8 182207 Xalisco  12District B 4  0  0  20 4  0  0 0  0  3  1

 6 182501 Jerez Calmecac A.C.  17District B 4  0  0  23 23  0  0 0  0  17  6

 11 182567 UNEDL Universitario Alfa  15District B 4  0  0  26 26  0  0 0  0  15  11

 7 182569 Santa Ana Maya  16District B 4  3  3  23 3  0  0 2  1  2  1

 15 182731 Los Reyes  8District B 4  7  7  23 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 11 182975 El Limón  9District B 4  7  7  20 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 6 182983 Paracho Michoacán  15District B 4  2  2  21 9  0  0 2  0  4  5

 12 186684 Tonaya Jalisco  8District B 4  5  5  20 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 12 189407 UNEDL Universitarios Omega  9District B 4  0  0  21 21  0  0 0  0  9  12

 9 190063 Tuxcacuesco Jalisco  12District B 4  8  8  21 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 862  1,711 849
 67

 411  550  119  11  0427 123  67  50
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